ISIN: FI4000517446

BNP PARIBAS Y LAAKEYHTIOT AUTOCALL 2028 X - SERTIFIKAATTI (6Y)

Toutekuvaus

BNP Paribas y Ladkeyhtitt AC 2028 X on sertifikaatti. Sijoituksen tuotto ja takaisinmaksu méaaraytyy yli sata vuotta sitten perusteuista porssiyhtidista
koostuvan indeksin perusteella. Mahdollisuus kumulatiiviseen vuotuiseen kuponkiin, joka on 9% p.a

ISIN

Tuotteen nimi

Lahtdarvon maarityspaiva
Loppuarvon maarityspaiva
Emissiokurssi

Kumulatiivinen vuotuinen kuponki
Kuponkitaso

Eraéntymistaso

Riskitaso

Seuraava tarkastelupaiva

Liikkeeseenlaskija

FI14000517446

BNP PARIBAS Y LAAKEYHTIOT AUTOCALL 2028 X - SERTIFIKAATTI

24.3.2022
24.3.2028
100%
9,00%
100%
100%
70%

24.3.2025

#VARDEFEL!

Ticker

Lahtopaiva

Markkina-arvo
Pitkan aikavalin arvo
Kum. Arvo

Tuotteen tuotto*

* Mukaan lukien merkintépalkkio

Lahtbéarvo

Arvo
104,59%
100,00%
104,59%

2,54%

Kurssi

.11.2024

Markkina-arvo %

19.11.2024
14.11.2024

Solactive Europe & US TOP Pharmaceuticals

Kehitys

Indikatiiviset kuponginmaksut

Tarkastelupaivéat*

SOPH2020 Index

24.3.2022

1907,33 14.11.2024

14.11.2024

1898,48

-0,46%

-0,46%

2023-03-24
2024-03-25
2025-03-24
2026-03-24
2027-03-24
2028-03-24

*Maksupaiva on alustavasti 10 pankkipaivaa tarkastelupéivan jalkeen

Kehitys Kuponki?
-1,09% El
-0,85% El

Ulosmaksettujen kuponkien summa

0,00%

Autocall? Kum. Kuponki
El 0,00% 9,0%
El 0,00% 18,0%

100% / 100% / 70%
100% / 100% / 70%
100% / 100% / 70%
100% / 100% / 70%
100% / 100% / 70%
100% / 100% / 70%

Index value: The index value is defined as the underlying assets performance, not including participation factor. For investments whose return depends on several different
assets, the index performance is calculated as if the basket performance had been calculated on the end day of the product. This may mean that the basket weighting is static or
dependent on the underlying performance. For non-currency-hedged products, the exchange rate is not included in the calculation of the index value. For autocallables, the index
performance is calculated on the underlying asset that is relevant to the products return. The index performance always starts at 0, unless otherwise stated. Note that historical
performance is no guarantee of, or indication of future performance or market value for the remainder of the tenor. SIP Nordic OY disclaims all responsibility of any printing errors
and/or calculation errors in the material and the material may change without notice. Note that administrative fees and transaction fees affect the actual return on investments with

index exposure. Source: Bloomberg



